As Per Plan), Near Appaj Park, Bharati Vidyapeeth Area, Panchgoon Off Pune -Bengaluru Highway, Tal. Korveer, Dist. Kolhapur.

1

2

16.03.2024
Jana Small Finance Bank: Modi
Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund

Nagar, Swargate Opp. Laxminarayan
Cinema Hall Pune-411037.

18.03.2024
@ 11.30

AM

Rs. 1,25,100/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs. 12,51,000 /-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakhs Fifty One
Thousand Only)

06.03.2024
Time:

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs. 21,21,311/-
(Rupees Twenty One

Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Three

Hundred Eleven Only)

07.07.202211.04.2022
1) Rahul Dattatray Khade (Borrower),
2) Jayashree Dattatray Khade (Co-
Borrower), 3) Akanksha  Chandrakant
Jadarkar (Co-Borrower).

45649420001231

Details Of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 201 (As Per Site), Flat No.

[...]

Open Space, On or towards West: Flat No.
202, On or towards North: Staircase/Passage.

01.04.2024,
Jana Small Finance Bank, Modi

Plaza, Office No. 704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

02.04.2024
@ 11.30

AM

Rs. 2,03,800/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Three

Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs. 20,38,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Lakhs Thirty
Eight Thousand

Only)

18.03.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs. 29,28,214/-
(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lakh Twenty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred

Fourteen Only)

17.08.202221.05.2022
1) Manoj Prakash Khage (Borrower),
2) Manoj Prakash Khage, 3) Tejaswini
Manoj Khage (Co-Borrower)

30549420000277

3

Details Of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Property Being Non-Agricultural Plot Bearing No.

[...]

By Plot No. 1 To 4/9, North: By 6 Mtrs. Width Road, South: By Plot No. 51 in Sr. No.126.

01.04.2024,
Jana Small Finance Bank, Modi

Plaza, Office No. 704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

02.04.2024
@ 11.30

AM

Rs. 3,77,800/-
(Rupees Three Lakh

Seventy Seven
Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs. 37,78,000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Seven Lakhs
Seventy Eight

Thousand Only)

18.03.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs. 55,12,175.7/-
(Rupees Fifty Five Lakh
Twelve Thousand One
Hundred Seventy Five
And Seven Paisa Only)

06.09.202130.06.2021
1) Mr. Deep Manish Misal (Borrower),
2) Mrs. Aarati Deep Misal (Co-
Borrower), 3) Mr. Vikrant Manish
Misal (Co-Borrower)

30709420000223

4

Details Of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Property Being Flat Bearing No.

[...]

By Open to Sky, West: By Passage, North: By Flat No. 201, South: By Flat No. 203.

01.04.2024,
Jana Small Finance Bank, Modi

Plaza, Office No. 704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

02.04.2024
@ 11.30

AM

Rs. 1,53,900/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Fifty Three
Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs. 15,39,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen
Lakh Thirty Nine
Thousand Only)

18.03.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs. 23,34,172.7/- (Rupees
Twenty Three Lakh Thirty
Four Thousand One Hun-

dred Seventy Two and
Seven Paisa Only)

06.09.202130.06.2021
1) Mr. Jay Manish Misal (Borrower),
2) Mrs. Babita Manish Misal (Co-
Borrower)